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Lot

0860
0861
0862
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868

0869
0870
0871
0872
0873

Title

Glass Top On Metal Frame Table- A
Bunny Decor- A

Six Dining Chair Set- A

Statton Dining Table- A

Set Of Accent Chairs- B

Virginia Galleries Henkel Harris Buffet- B
Ornate Mirror- A

Matching Set Of Ornate Crystal and Brass
Lamps- A

Corner Hutch- B

Pie Crust Table- A

Set of Six Dining Room Chairs- B
Glass Top Circular Dining Table- A
Lamp Collection- A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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