## Smyrna (Georgia, USA) Moving Online Auction - Edgartown Ln.

Auction Opens: Fri, Jul 22 5:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 29 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0860	Glass Top On Metal Frame Table- A
0861	Bunny Decor- A
0862	Six Dining Chair Set- A
0864	Statton Dining Table- A
0865	Set Of Accent Chairs- B
0866	Virginia Galleries Henkel Harris Buffet- B
0867	Ornate Mirror- A
0868	Matching Set Of Ornate Crystal and Brass Lamps- A
0869	Corner Hutch- B
0870	Pie Crust Table- A
0871	Set of Six Dining Room Chairs- B
0872	Glass Top Circular Dining Table- A
0873	Lamp Collection- A

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**